
Place No Time Name School District

1 616 11:42 Emily Walmsley Guildford High School Guildford

2 664 11:44 Mya Keelaghan Clow-WilsonSalesian North West Surrey

3 714 11:44 Amy Goodship St Catherine's School Waverley

4 732 11:48 Chloe Bartlett Cranleigh School Waverley

5 715 11:51 Evie Jones All Hallows Waverley

6 617 11:53 Lucy Scallan Guildford High School Guildford

7 637 11:57 Alice Frye Surbiton High Kingston

8 684 12:09 Vivienne  Loynes Reigate Grammar SchoolSouth Surrey

9 608 12:12 Elizabeth Brown Feltonfleet North East Surrey

10 686 12:14 Ella  Feltham Lingfield College South Surrey

11 577 12:27 Sofia James Coloma North Croydon

12 607 12:39 Millicent  Baumann Feltonfleet North East Surrey

13 619 12:44 Sienna Robinson Guildford High School Guildford

14 706 12:46 Imogen Sone St Philomena’s Sutton

15 665 12:48 Lydia Matejlea SWPS North West Surrey

16 618 12:51 Annika Everett Tormead School Guildford

17 687 12:51 Chloe  Kemp RAAS South Surrey

18 593 12:52 Naomi Wright Blenheim Central Surrey

19 716 12:54 Hermione Burnett Barrow Hills Waverley

20 620 12:56 Isabelle McNair   Guildford High School Guildford

21 666 12:57 Teresa Duraku Salesian North West Surrey

22 733 12:58 Esme Shaw Barrow Hills Waverley

23 638 13:01 Poppy Watts Surbiton High Kingston

24 639 13:06 Eva Turner Surbiton High Kingston

25 596 13:11 Martha Garrett Hinchley Wood School Central Surrey

26 594 13:20 Eliza Gray Rosebery Central Surrey

27 673 13:22 Freya Finding Salesian North West Surrey

28 598 13:22 Ophelia James Epsom College Central Surrey

29 623 13:26 Alicia Tsai Guildford County SchoolGuildford

30 667 13:29 Ellie Mayes Tomlinscote North West Surrey

31 622 13:30 Molly Spencer Howard of Effingham Guildford

32 685 13:30 Jessica  Jupp Lingfield College South Surrey

33 641 13:43 Alice Watts Surbiton High Kingston

34 675 13:47 Jess Taylor Halstead St Andrews North West Surrey

35 580 13:48 Alexa Gill Croydon High South Croydon

36 606 13:48 Mollie Wells Manor House Central Surrey

37 582 13:49 Yasmin Nile Croydon High South Croydon

38 627 13:49 Poppy Harmer Guildford County SchoolGuildford

39 689 13:53 Molly  Mirfenderesky Dunottar School South Surrey

40 625 13:55 Alice Brighton St Teresas Effingham Guildford

41 677 13:57 Mia Gore Gordons North West Surrey

42 602 13:57 Jess Kelt St Johns Central Surrey

43 597 13:57 Sienna Smith CLFS Central Surrey

44 599 13:59 Chessie Ling St Johns Central Surrey

45 671 14:01 Emily Wicka Heathside North West Surrey

46 668 14:01 Annabel Gregory Heathside North West Surrey

47 711 14:07 Abigail Laferton Nonsuch High School for GirlsSutton

48 721 14:10 Emmi Crichton St Catherine's School Waverley

49 670 14:12 Daisy Milne Salesian North West Surrey



50 600 14:14 Lotta Traub Hinchley Wood School Central Surrey

51 643 14:16 Alexandra Kaoullas Tiffin Girls Kingston

52 724 14:16 Sophie Harrison St Catherine's School Waverley

53 640 14:19 Amelia Price Coombe Girls Kingston

54 709 14:19 Maths  Gaffney Carshalton Girls Sutton

55 613 14:21 Addison Hubbard ACS Cobham North East Surrey

56 690 14:23 Daisy  Fox Regiate School South Surrey

57 583 14:23 Sophia Murphy Oasis Coulsdon South Croydon

58 646 14:27 Maelie Vitale Yue Tiffin Girls Kingston

59 615 14:27 Katie Oliphant Three Rivers Academy North East Surrey

60 725 14:30 Tessie Alexander Ash Manor Waverley

61 693 14:38 Lucy  Mellington Dunottar School South Surrey

62 605 14:39 Evelyn Wilson CLFS Central Surrey

63 629 14:39 Alma Molho St Peter's School Guildford

64 696 14:39 Isla  Gooding Caterham School South Surrey

65 692 14:41 Isabella  Charalambous Regiate Grammar SchoolSouth Surrey

66 651 14:42 Isla de Broise Ricards Lodge Merton

67 595 14:42 Isis Grey Epsom College Central Surrey

68 624 14:45 Ella Browne George Abbot Guildford

69 691 14:45 Olivia  Preece Dunottar School South Surrey

70 694 14:45 Ava  Kirkup Dunottar School South Surrey

71 642 14:48 Martha Morrow Hollyfield Kingston

72 626 14:49 Lydia Jesman Tormead School Guildford

73 649 14:49 Diane Keane Harris Academy WimbledonMerton

74 705 15:05 Annelina Hedberg-WardOaks park high school Sutton

75 645 15:18 Erin Trearty Surbiton High Kingston

76 676 15:23 Jess Rodgers Winston Churchill North West Surrey

77 648 15:24 Sofia Cianchini Tolworth Girls Kingston

78 697 15:28 Emily  Slater Warlingham School South Surrey

79 604 15:31 Oceane Koehler Manor House Central Surrey

80 674 15:37 Lily Murphy Salesian North West Surrey

81 612 15:51 Pearce Isabella Feltonfleet North East Surrey

82 695 15:54 Skye  Secker Dunottar School South Surrey

83 628 16:09 Anna Prykhodko St Teresas Effingham Guildford

84 591 16:15 Mia Powney Riddlesdown South Croydon

85 578 16:15 Tianna Henry Coloma North Croydon

86 609 16:18 Claudia Preston Notre Dame School North East Surrey

87 650 17:05 Lauren K Keane Harris Academy WimbledonMerton

88 614 18:03 Anna Den Hartog ACS Cobham North East Surrey

District 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total Place

Waverley 3 4 5 19 31 1

Guildford 1 6 13 16 36 2

North West Surrey2 15 21 27 65 3

South Surrey 8 10 17 32 67 4

Kingston 7 23 24 33 87 5
Central 

Surrey
18 25 26 28 97 6

District Results



North East 

Surrey
9 12 55 59 135 7

Sutton 14 47 54 74 189 8

South Croydon 35 37 57 84 213 9

Merton 66 73 87 10

North Croydon 11 85 11


